4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.31
Antena Club

01

47

02
02
02
50

0285876M
0285807F
0285891M
1123356M
0001620F
0285812F
1123368M
0285879M
0285809M
1113240M
1123379F
1123400M
0285882M
0285819M
0285824F
0285806F
0285839F
0285820F
0285842M
1123367F
0285832F
0285816F
1123362F
1123353M
1213666F
0942539F
0285801F
0942508F
0720174M
1123358F
1123376F
0942510F
0285815F
0285890M
0285834M
1123390F
0942509F
0285875M
0285892M
0942503F

030461
° 55" 31.

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:59 GPS
:59 40
:59 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA397FAG | 02.05 20:
| DA39FB33 | 02.05 20:
| DA398893 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FAO09 | 02.05 20:
| DA86504F | 02.05 20:
| DA39FAO03 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FACA | 02.05 20:
| DA397ED7 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FA80 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FA32 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FAS56 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FOFC | 02.05 20:
| DA398900 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FAG0 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FA38 | 02.05 20:
| DA3O9FBS5B | 02.05 20:
| DA39806F | 02.05 20:
| DA39FASF | 02.05 20:
|DA397F48 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FAA8 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FAB1 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FAS59 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FAC5 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FAOSE | 02.05 20:
| DA3988D5 | 02.05 20:
| DA3OFADO | 02.05 20:
| DA3O9FCBO | 02.05 20:
| DA39FCBA | 02.05 20
|DA397F8A | 02.05 20
|DA39FC21 | 02.05 20
|DA397F9B | 02.05 20:
| DA39FOCD | 02.05 20:
| DA39FB3D | 02.05 20:
| DA3989CE | 02.05 20:
| DA39FD4B | 02.05 20:
| DA398936 | 02.05 20:
| DA3OFAF3 | 02.05 20:
|DA397FCA | 02.05 20:
|DA398963 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FAAF | 02.05 20:

Cod concurs: 26257

Loc lansare

Benzing 48906023 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

02,05,2025 19302

| SERVER

Gheorghe Chira
25° 37" 3.3899!

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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80002522


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101325_1746216299.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0286226M
0285869F
0942533F
0285883F
0285844F
0286224F
0942528M
0285803M
0942504F
0285823F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.31

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

26257

Benzing 48906023 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

Columbofil

6297' N Longitudine

20:04:59 GPS

20:04:59 +0

20:04:59 GPS +3h

Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA3989CA | 02.05 20:
| DA3989D5 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FCEB | 02.05 20:
| DA3989EF | 02.05 20:
| DA3989DB | 02.05 20:
| DA3988B4 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FA37 | 02.05 20:
| DA39FB54 | 02.05 20:
| DA3OFASE | 02.05 20:
| DA3OFALIA | 02.05 20:

02,05,2025 19302

FILE ON
SERVER

Gheorghe Chira

25° 37"

3.3899" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250016
80002522

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101325_1746216299.pdf

